F R A N Ç A I S
E N G L I S H
D E U T S C H
I T A L I A N O
Notice de fonctionnement
User's manual
Bedienungsanleitung
Manuale d’uso



7. BESTELLANGABEN
Der Netzadapter wird in einem Karton gelie7ert mit:
einem Satz Etiketten
der Bedienungsanleitung
Netzadapter Codes
Serie K P01101966
Serie MA100 P01102086
Serie MA200 P01102087
Serie AmpFLEX A100 P01101968


1�
ITALIANO